Reading Athletic Fields at Hilltop Site
Date July 8, 2020

General Requirements

Bond $11,500.00
Allowance $28,750.00
Progress Meetings $2,300.00
Temporary Facilities $1,150.00
Punch List $1,150.00
As Built Drawings $575.00
Project Closeout $575.00
Mobilization $4,600.00
Demobilization $1,150.00
Project Requiements $22,137.50
Permits and Approvals $6,900.00
Subtotal $80,787.50
Baseball Field

Grading $11,500.00
Underdrainage $16,100.00
Irrigation $13,800.00
Infield Soil $34,500.00
Warning Track $18,400.00
Fence $51,750.00
Infield Sod $6,900.00
Outfield Seeding $5,750.00
Foundations $23,000.00
Slabs $6,900.00
Sidewalks $18,400.00
Masonry $34,500.00
Steel $8,050.00
Framing $9,200.00
Roofing $3,450.00
Doors and Hardware $2,875.00
Painting $1,725.00
Backstop Net $14,145.00
Bases, Plate, Rubbers $1,725.00
Backstop Padding $1,725.00
Scoreboard $16,100.00
Flagpole $2,012.50
Distance Markers $345.00
Plumbing $6,900.00
Electrical $34,500.00
Batting Cage $28,750.00
Bleachers (200 Seats) $23,000.00

Subtotal $396,002.50



Softball Field

Grading
Underdrainage
Irrigation

Infield Soil

Warning Track
Fence and Backstop
Outfield Seed
Foundations

Slabs

Sidewalks

Masonry

Steel

Framing

Roofing

Doors and Hardware
Painting

Bases, Plate, Rubbers
Scoreboard

Distance Markers
Plumbing

Electrical

Batting Cage
Bleachers (150 Seats)
Subtotal

Site
Consruction Staking
Grading

Storm System (3) basins and piping)

Seeding

Landscaping/ Screening

Sidewalks
Plumbing
Electrical
Subtotal

Construction Cost Grand Total

Architect/ Engineering Fees

Civil Engineering

Grand Total

$5,750.00
$13,800.00
$13,800.00
$31,050.00
$6,900.00
$51,750.00
$4,600.00
$13,800.00
$6,900.00
$18,400.00
$27,600.00
$8,050.00
$9,200.00
$3,450.00
$2,875.00
$1,725.00
$1,150.00
$16,100.00
$345.00
$6,900.00
$34,500.00
$26,450.00
$17,250.00
$322,345.00

$4,600.00
$50,000.00
$18,000.00
$2,300.00
$5,000.00
$18,400.00
$6,900.00
$41,400.00
$146,600.00

$945,735.00

$49,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000,235.00



