## Reading Athletic Fields at Hilltop Site

Date July 8, 2020

## **General Requirements**

Bond	\$11,500.00
Allowance	\$28,750.00
Progress Meetings	\$2,300.00
Temporary Facilities	\$1,150.00
Punch List	\$1,150.00
As Built Drawings	\$575.00
Project Closeout	\$575.00
Mobilization	\$4,600.00
Demobilization	\$1,150.00
Project Requiements	\$22,137.50
Permits and Approvals	\$6,900.00
Subtotal	\$80,787.50

## Baseball Field Grading

Grading	\$11,500.00
Underdrainage	\$16,100.00
Irrigation	\$13,800.00
Infield Soil	\$34,500.00
Warning Track	\$18,400.00
Fence	\$51,750.00
Infield Sod	\$6,900.00
Outfield Seeding	\$5,750.00
Foundations	\$23,000.00
Slabs	\$6,900.00
Sidewalks	\$18,400.00
Masonry	\$34,500.00
Steel	\$8,050.00
Framing	\$9,200.00
Roofing	\$3,450.00
Doors and Hardware	\$2,875.00
Painting	\$1,725.00
Backstop Net	\$14,145.00
Bases, Plate, Rubbers	\$1,725.00
Backstop Padding	\$1,725.00
Scoreboard	\$16,100.00
Flagpole	\$2,012.50
Distance Markers	\$345.00
Plumbing	\$6,900.00
Electrical	\$34,500.00
Batting Cage	\$28,750.00
Bleachers (200 Seats)	\$23,000.00
Subtotal	\$396,002.50

_	c. 1			
50	111	กลเ	ll Fiel	C

Grading	\$5,750.00
Underdrainage	\$13,800.00
Irrigation	\$13,800.00
Infield Soil	\$31,050.00
Warning Track	\$6,900.00
Fence and Backstop	\$51,750.00
Outfield Seed	\$4,600.00
Foundations	\$13,800.00
Slabs	\$6,900.00
Sidewalks	\$18,400.00
Masonry	\$27,600.00
Steel	\$8,050.00
Framing	\$9,200.00
Roofing	\$3,450.00
Doors and Hardware	\$2,875.00
Painting	\$1,725.00
Bases, Plate, Rubbers	\$1,150.00
Scoreboard	\$16,100.00
Distance Markers	\$345.00
Plumbing	\$6,900.00
Electrical	\$34,500.00
Batting Cage	\$26,450.00
Bleachers (150 Seats)	\$17,250.00
Subtotal	\$322,345.00

## Site

Consruction Staking	\$4,600.00
Grading	\$50,000.00
Storm System (3) basins and piping)	\$18,000.00
Seeding	\$2,300.00
Landscaping/ Screening	\$5,000.00
Sidewalks	\$18,400.00
Plumbing	\$6,900.00
Electrical	\$41,400.00
Subtotal	\$146,600.00

Construction Cost Grand Total	\$945,735.00
-------------------------------	--------------

Architect/ Engineering Fees	\$49,500,00

Civil Engineering \$5,000.00

Grand Total \$1,000,235.00